
Product 
Speci�cations

Teragren® Bamboo Flooring Product Selection & Submittal Sheet

3-Part CSI Specs available at teragren.com; Coordinating bamboo stair parts, �ooring accessories, panels and veneer available.

 PORTFOLIO: Pre�nished Strand Wide Plank Flooring with Valinge drop/fold self-locking system

 SYNERGY™: Pre�nished Strand Solid-Strip MPL (multiple precise lengths)

 SYNERGY™ Floating Floor: Pre�nished Strand Wide Plank Floating Floor with Valinge self-locking system

 SYNERGY™72: Pre�nished Strand Solid-Strip 72 (.39” x 72.44” x 3.78”)

 STUDIO:  Pre�nished Wide Plank Bamboo Floating Floor with Valinge self-locking system

 CRAFTSMAN II:  Pre�nished Long Plank (also available un�nished)

 SIGNATURE COLORS:   Pre�nished Espresso, Cherry, Walnut + Charcoal stain colors

 SIGNATURE NATURALS:  Pre�nished + Un�nished Solid Strip Bamboo Flooring

 ELEMENTS:  Pre�nished Solid Strip- 3 Foot

1 Floating only below grade

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

**PORTFOLIO - Available in 10 designer colors + textures, including handscraped options

***SYNERGY - Available in solid-stip 12mm or wide plank �oating �oor in "Wheat", "Java", Brindle" or "Chestnut" colors

***SYNERGY - 72 - Available in solid-strip in 10mm in Wheat or Java only

*STUDIO  - .15" bamboo wear-layer mounted on 100% bamboo �ber cross-ply core

Color: Natural (N) or Caramelized or Stains (S): Espresso, Cherry, Charcoal, Walnut

Grain: Flat Grain (FG) or Vertical Grain (VG) or Strand

Finish: Pre�nished (PF) or Un�nished (UF)

SKU example:  PF-FGC  = Pre�nished Flat Grain Caramelized

Finish

Product PF N C S FG VG Thickness Length Width Above On Below

PORTFOLIO √ **
.47" 

(12mm)

72.44"

1840mm

4.96" 

(126mm)
√ √ √1

SYNERGY   √ ***
.47" 

(12mm)

24.02/36.02/48.03/72.05”

610/915/1220/1830mm

3.78"  

(96mm)
√ √

SYNERGY  WP-FF √ ***
.55"   

(14mm)

72.05"

1830mm

7.68"  

(195mm)
√ √ √1

SYNERGY-72 √ ***
.39"    

(10mm)

72.44"

1840mm

3.78"    

(96mm)
√ √

STUDIO* √ √ √ √ √
.55"   

(14mm)

75"

1905mm

7.68"   

(195mm)
√ √ √1

CRAFTSMAN II √ √ √ √ √
.59"   

(15mm)

75.59"

1920mm

5.43"

(138mm)
√ √ √1

SIGNATURE 

COLORS
√ √ √

.59"   

(15mm)

24.41/36.22/48.03/72.44”

620/920/1220/1840mm

3.62"   

(92mm)
√ √

SIGNATURE 

NATURALS
√ √ √ √ √

.59"   

(15mm)

24.41/36.22/48.03/72.44”

620/920/1220/1840mm

3.62"     

(92mm)
√ √

ELEMENTS √ √ √ √ √
.59"   

(15mm)

36.22”

920mm

3.62"     

(92mm)
√ √

Strand

Strand

Color Grain Dimensions Grade

Strand

Strand
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SPECIFICATIONS:

For product speci�c test results, please refer to www.teragren.com/ad/tech_csi.html

See our Material and Sustainability Report at www.teragren.com

The following apply to all Teragren products.

Bamboo Species: Phyllostachys Pubescens (common name: Moso) sustainably harvested at maturity between 5 ½ and 6 years 

for maximum stability, hardness and clarity of color. Specify Teragren Optimum 5.5® Moso Bamboo Flooring.

Finish: Pre�nished �ooring features a durable 7-coat aluminum oxide/polyurethane �nish; water-based, solvent-free.

Manufacturing Adhesive: Teragren’s proprietary manufacturing adhesive emits less formaldehyde than allowed  by U.S. OSHA, 

European E0, CARB Phase 1 & 2, and Japanese JIS/JAS (F****) emission standards.  Ask about formaldehyde-free products by 

special order.

LEED® Credits: Teragren bamboo products contribute to certi�cation under the U.S. Green Building Council’s LEED® (Leadership 

in Energy & Environmental Design) rating system:  MR Credit 6: Rapidly Renewable Materials. All Teragren �ooring products 

contribute to IEQ Credit 4.3 (FloorScore®-certi�ed); Select urea-free Teragren bamboo panels and countertops contribute to IEQ 

Credit 4.4

FSC-PURE traditional certi�ed bamboo products available by special order and qualify for MR Credit 7: Certi�ed Wood. 

Before specifying, please contact Teragren for updated LEED® credit information

Maintenance:  For cleaning Teragren recommends Bona Swedish Formula Hardwood Floor Cleaner (www.bonakemi.com) or 

WoodWise Floor Cleaner (www.woodwiseproducts.com).

For Re�nishing: Use Bona Prep™ Recoating Adhesion System Tel: 800.872.5515, www.bonakemi.com.  See www.teragren.com 

“Care Instructions” for more information.

Product

Nail Staple Glue Float Structural

Wear-

through 

Finish

Structural

Wear-

through 

Finish

PORTFOLIO √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

SYNERGY SS √ √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

SYNERGY WP-FF √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

SYNERGY-72 √ √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

STUDIO √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

CRAFTSMAN II √ √ √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

SIGNATURE √ √ √ √ Lifetime 25 yrs Lifetime 10 yrs

ELEMENTS √ √ √ √ Lifetime 7  yrs Lifetime 3 yrs

Installation Over 

Radiant 

Heat

Residential 

Warranty

Commercial 

Warranty


