## Product Specifications



## Teragren® Bamboo Flooring Product Selection & Submittal Sheet

3-Part CSI Specs available at teragren.com; Coordinating bamboo stair parts, flooring accessories, panels and veneer available.

- PORTFOLIO: Prefinished Strand Wide Plank Flooring with Valinge drop/fold self-locking system
- SYNERGY<sup>™</sup>: Prefinished Strand Solid-Strip MPL (multiple precise lengths)
- SYNERGY<sup>™</sup> Floating Floor: Prefinished Strand Wide Plank Floating Floor with Valinge self-locking system
- SYNERGY<sup>™</sup>72: Prefinished Strand Solid-Strip 72 (.39" x 72.44" x 3.78")
- STUDIO: Prefinished Wide Plank Bamboo Floating Floor with Valinge self-locking system
- CRAFTSMAN II: Prefinished Long Plank (also available unfinished)
- SIGNATURE COLORS: Prefinished Espresso, Cherry, Walnut + Charcoal stain colors
- SIGNATURE NATURALS: Prefinished + Unfinished Solid Strip Bamboo Flooring
- ELEMENTS: Prefinished Solid Strip- 3 Foot

	Finish	Color			Grain		Dimensions			Grade		
Product	PF	Ν	С	S	FG	VG	Thickness	Length	Width	Above	On	Below
PORTFOLIO	$\checkmark$			**	Str	and	.47"	72.44"	4.96"			$\sqrt{1}$
					Strand		(12mm)	1840mm	(126mm)	v	N	v
SYNERGY				***	Strand		.47"	24.02/36.02/48.03/72.05"	3.78"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	V						(12mm)	610/915/1220/1830mm	(96mm)	v		
SYNERGY WP-FF	$\checkmark$			***	Strand		.55"	72.05"	7.68"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\sqrt{1}$
							(14mm)	1830mm	(195mm)			v
SYNERGY-72	$\checkmark$			***	Strand		.39"	72.44"	3.78"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
							(10mm)	1840mm	(96mm)			
STUDIO*		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	.55"	75"	7.68"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\sqrt{1}$
	v						(14mm)	1905mm	(195mm)	v		
CRAFTSMAN II	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	.59"	75.59"	5.43"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\sqrt{1}$
							(15mm)	1920mm	(138mm)	v		
SIGNATURE					$\checkmark$		.59"	24.41/36.22/48.03/72.44"	3.62"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
COLORS	V			N	v		(15mm)	620/920/1220/1840mm	(92mm)			
SIGNATURE								24.41/36.22/48.03/72.44"	3.62"	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
NATURALS		N	N		N N		(15mm)	620/920/1220/1840mm	(92mm)			
ELEMENTS	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	.59"	36.22″	3.62"		$\checkmark$	
							(15mm)	920mm	(92mm)	92mm) <sup>v</sup>		

<sup>1</sup> Floating only below grade

\*\*PORTFOLIO - Available in 10 designer colors + textures, including handscraped options
\*\*\*SYNERGY - Available in solid-stip 12mm or wide plank floating floor in "Wheat", "Java", Brindle" or "Chestnut" colors
\*\*\*SYNERGY - 72 - Available in solid-strip in 10mm in Wheat or Java only
\*STUDIO - .15" bamboo wear-layer mounted on 100% bamboo fiber cross-ply core

Color: Natural (N) or Caramelized or Stains (S): Espresso, Cherry, Charcoal, Walnut

Grain: Flat Grain (FG) or Vertical Grain (VG) or Strand

Finish: Prefinished (PF) or Unfinished (UF)

*SKU example: PF-FGC* = Prefinished Flat Grain Caramelized



This product has been certified to meet the requirements of the flooring products certification program for indoor air quality. AS CERTIFIED BY COMPLETE DETAILS ARE AVAILABLE AT WWW.RFCI.COM.



CERT. # SCS-FS-01878

## Product Specifications



Fine Bamboo Flooring, Panels & Veneer

		Install	ation	·	Over Radiant Heat		ential ranty	Commercial Warranty	
Product	Nail	Staple	Glue	Float		Structural	Wear- through Finish	Structural	Wear- through Finish
PORTFOLIO				$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
SYNERGYSS					$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
SYNERGY WP-FF			$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
SYNERGY-72					$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
STUDIO					$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
CRAFTSMAN II					$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
SIGNATURE					$\checkmark$	Lifetime	25 yrs	Lifetime	10 yrs
ELEMENTS			$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	Lifetime	7 yrs	Lifetime	3 yrs

## SPECIFICATIONS:

For product specific test results, please refer to www.teragren.com/ad/tech\_csi.html

See our Material and Sustainability Report at www.teragren.com

The following apply to all Teragren products.

**Bamboo Species:** Phyllostachys Pubescens (common name: Moso) sustainably harvested at maturity between 5 ½ and 6 years for maximum stability, hardness and clarity of color. Specify Teragren Optimum 5.5® Moso Bamboo Flooring.

Finish: Prefinished flooring features a durable 7-coat aluminum oxide/polyurethane finish; water-based, solvent-free.

**Manufacturing Adhesive:** Teragren's proprietary manufacturing adhesive emits less formaldehyde than allowed by U.S. OSHA, European E0, CARB Phase 1 & 2, and Japanese JIS/JAS (F\*\*\*\*) emission standards. Ask about formaldehyde-free products by special order.

LEED<sup>®</sup> Credits: Teragren bamboo products contribute to certification under the U.S. Green Building Council's LEED<sup>®</sup> (Leadership in Energy & Environmental Design) rating system: MR Credit 6: Rapidly Renewable Materials. All Teragren flooring products contribute to IEQ Credit 4.3 (FloorScore<sup>®</sup>-certified); Select urea-free Teragren bamboo panels and countertops contribute to IEQ Credit 4.4

FSC-PURE traditional certified bamboo products available by special order and qualify for MR Credit 7: Certified Wood. Before specifying, please contact Teragren for updated LEED<sup>®</sup> credit information

**Maintenance:** For cleaning Teragren recommends Bona Swedish Formula Hardwood Floor Cleaner (www.bonakemi.com) or WoodWise Floor Cleaner (www.woodwiseproducts.com).

For Refinishing: Use Bona Prep<sup>™</sup> Recoating Adhesion System Tel: 800.872.5515, www.bonakemi.com. See www.teragren.com "Care Instructions" for more information.